
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00257, Cheyenne

U Collector
S 2ND AVE  2nd Ave at R.R. Crossing  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,293

 2,444
 1,916

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,125

 1,189
 964

 1,169

 1,255
 952

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,268

W DIR - - - - - - 1,116

E DIR - - - - - - 1,152

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,682 2,512 2,331 2,479 2,144 2,170 1,954

841 1,284 1,178 1,303 1,125 1,102 970

841 1,228 1,153 1,176 1,019 1,068 984

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,644 2,332 2,246 2,489 2,429 2,626 1,981

842 1,219 1,161 1,287 1,207 1,329 933

802 1,113 1,085 1,202 1,222 1,297 1,048

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,533 2,345 2,355 2,488 2,464 2,573 2,064

770 1,204 1,186 1,308 1,266 1,288 1,047

763 1,141 1,169 1,180 1,198 1,285 1,017

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,788 2,331 2,604 2,336 2,576 2,774 2,316

873 1,200 1,349 1,169 1,337 1,463 1,171

915 1,131 1,255 1,167 1,239 1,311 1,145

30 31 - - - - -

1,931 2,736 - - - - -

961 1,407 - - - - -

970 1,329 - - - - -

MADW 1,716 2,451 2,384 2,448 2,403 2,536 2,117

STDEV 151 177 154 75 184 258 166

DAYFAC 1.34 0.94 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.90 1.08
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